

**Huddersfield Street Angels**  
Accounts Balance Sheet  
1st April 2017 - 31st March 2018

Date	Income	Expenditure	Balance	
B/Fwd			1533.78	
28 April 17				
12 May	60.00		1593.78	Mirfield Ladies
19 May		162.50	1431.28	Andrew Morley
12 June		550.00	881.28	Huddersfield Mission (rent)
June 17		400.00	481.28	Catering for Anniversary
June 17	1000.00		1481.28	Gift from Lindley Evangelical
Sept 17	50.00		1531.28	Zion Mirfield
12 Oct		60.00	1471.28	CNI Insurance Donation
18 Oct		50.34	1420.94	Flip-Flops
24 Oct	20.00		1440.94	Speaking (Marilyn)
22 Nov	178.00		1618.94	Speaking Marsden WI
4 Dec	20.00		1638.94	Speaking
4 Dec	300.00		1938.94	Donation St Paul's Church Armitage Bridge
5 Dec	45.00		1983.94	Donation Salendine Nook
7 Feb 18	1000.00		2983.94	Gift from Lindley Evangelical
			-----	
			£2983.94	Carried Forward
Income	£2673.00			
Expenditure	£1222.84			